8/28/2018

WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Web Site: www.wappingersschools.org

BELL SCHEDULE

REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE

2 HOUR DELAYED SCHEDULE

Buses Arrive ............. 7:25
Warning Bell ............ 7:28
Period 1 ..........ccceeee.. 7:31
Period 2 ........cceceeee. 8:20
Period 3 .........cccueeee. 9:05
Period 4 .................... 9:50
Period 5 ........ccceuueeee. 10:35
Period 6 .........cccueeee.. 11:20
Period 7 ....c.eeeeunnene. 12:05
Period 8 ................... 12:50
Period 9 .......ccceeuue. 1:36

Buses Depart

8:17

9:02

9:47

10:32

11:17

12:02

12:47

1:32

2:18

2:25

Buses Arrive. ........... 9:25

Warning Bell ......... 9:28

Period 1 .................. 9:31

Period 2 .................. 10:13
Period 3 ................. 10:43
Period 4 ................... 11:13
Period 5 ........ccccuueeee. 11:43
Period 6 .................. 12:13
Period 7 .....ccceeecunne. 12:43
Period 8 .........cccce.e.. 1:13
Period 9 .........ccuueee.. 1:44

Buses Depart

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:10

12:40

1:10

1:40

2:18

2:25



